
1. Grand Prix Sportler 2025
Ragazze - Schüler B

TOTALE
1 WERTH Paul 2012 RM BZ054 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS lungo 4.34 10 peso 11.15 20 1000 m 3:19.57 20 50 60 Hs 10.14 9
2 ROSSI Tito 2012 RM BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO lungo 4.53 15 peso 8.88 7 60 Hs 9.93 20 42 1000 m 3:46.01 1
3 MORIGGL Daniel 2012 RM BZ020 ASV LAC VINSCHGAU RAIFFEISEN lungo 4.50 12 peso 10.10 12 60 Hs 9.99 12 36
3 STECCHI Liam 2012 RM BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI lungo 4.72 20 peso 9.01 8 60 Hs 10.37 8 36
5 LORENZON Alessandro 2012 RM BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO lungo 4.33 9 peso 10.53 15 60 Hs 10.01 10 34 1000 m 3:30.66 8
6 LANZINGER Giovanni 2012 RM BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN lungo 4.31 8 60 Hs 9.97 15 1000 m 3:38.53 4 27
7 HOELZL Jack 2012 RM BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN lungo 4.05 7 60 Hs 10.46 7 1000 m 3:36.13 6 20
8 BELTRAMBA Martin 2012 RM BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN lungo 3.50 1 60 Hs 13.05 1 1000 m 3:21.32 15 17
9 PARIS Lukas 2012 RM BZ011 S.V. LANA - RAIKA ASV lungo 3.83 5 peso 7.89 6 60 Hs 10.85 5 16

10 BACHMANN Samuel 2012 RM BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB lungo 3.74 2 60 Hs 11.17 4 1000 m 3:29.38 9 15
11 AICHNER Yabsera 2013 RM BZ028 AMATEURSPORTCLUB SARNTAL lungo 3.40 1 60 Hs 12.44 1 1000 m 3:25.20 12 14
12 SPERI Marco 2012 RM BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO lungo 3.71 1 peso 9.84 10 1000 m 3:52.19 1 12
13 FELICETTI Nelson 2012 RM BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN lungo 3.38 1 60 Hs 11.51 3 1000 m 3:31.50 7 11
13 GAMPER Benno 2012 RM BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB lungo 4.03 6 peso 7.75 4 60 Hs 12.56 1 11
13 WALTER Jonas 2012 RM BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK lungo 2.86 1 peso 9.82 9 60 Hs 12.57 1 11
16 PASUTTO Christian 2012 RM BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI lungo 3.42 1 60 Hs 10.68 6 1000 m 3:39.43 3 10
16 BACHER Ivan 2013 RM BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 1000 m 3:26.75 10 10
16 PICHLER Rafael 2013 RM BZ011 S.V. LANA - RAIKA ASV lungo 3.82 4 peso 6.34 1 1000 m 3:38.39 5 10
19 DONEGA' Nicola 2012 RM BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI lungo 3.64 1 peso 7.86 5 60 Hs 11.64 2 8
20 ANDERLAN Rafael 2013 RM BZ054 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS lungo 3.80 3 peso 5.58 1 60 Hs 11.91 1 5 1000 m 3:54.32 1
21 FRAU Alessandro 2012 RM BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN lungo 2.78 1 peso 7.73 3 60 Hs 13.53 1 5
22 CUZZOLIN Davide 2013 RM BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO lungo 3.55 1 peso 7.60 2 60 Hs 12.45 1 4
22 LONGO Nicola 2012 RM BZ018 SAF BOLZANO 1953 lungo 3.65 1 peso 6.17 1 1000 m 3:40.24 2 4
24 DALDOSSI Marc Philippe 2013 RM BZ011 S.V. LANA - RAIKA ASV lungo 3.68 1 peso 7.38 1 1000 m 3:44.59 1 3
24 ALBERGATI Angelo 2012 RM BZ098 RITTEN SPORT RUN TEAM lungo 3.55 1 60 Hs 12.39 1 1000 m 3:55.91 1 3
24 LECHNER Leon 2013 RM BZ031 A.S.D.SSV BRIXEN lungo 3.45 1 peso 6.07 1 60 Hs 12.13 1 3
24 FIEDLER Felix 2013 RM BZ098 RITTEN SPORT RUN TEAM lungo 3.13 1 60 Hs 14.19 1 1000 m 3:58.64 1 3
24 ROTTENSTEINER Arno 2013 RM BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB lungo 3.55 1 60 Hs 12.67 1 1000 m 3:56.24 1 3

24 PERATHONER Leo 2013 RM BZ031 A.S.D.SSV BRIXEN lungo 3.26 1 peso 5.93 1 60 Hs 12.72 1 3
24 FILIPPIN Pietro 2013 RM BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO lungo 3.55 1 peso 5.93 1 1000 m 3:59.05 1 3
24 LECHNER Julian 2012 RM BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK lungo 3.14 1 peso 6.86 1 60 Hs 12.03 1 3
32 PROSSLINER Emil 2012 RM BZ054 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS peso 6.35 1 1000 m 4:16.51 1 2
32 FELETTO Angelo 2013 RM BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI lungo 2.91 1 1000 m 4:32.83 1 2
32 PASINI Patrick 2013 RM BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB lungo 2.89 1 peso 6.00 1 2
32 BOMBASARO Edoardo 2012 RM BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO peso 7.21 1 1000 m 3:48.62 1 2
32 BORIERO Paul 2013 RM BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERANO lungo 3.36 1 peso 7.14 1 2
32 PETOCCHI Giuseppe 2012 RM BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI lungo 3.64 1 60 Hs 12.48 1 2
39 GASTALDELLI Mirko 2013 RM BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERANO lungo 3.02 1 1
39 WACHLER Noah 2013 RM BZ068 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV lungo NM 0 peso 5.97 1 1  
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1. Grand Prix Sportler 2025
Ragazzi - Schüler B

Classifica societá - Mannschaftswertung TOTALE
1 ROSSI Tito 2012 RM BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO lungo 4.53 15 peso 8.88 7 60 Hs 9.93 20 42 92

LORENZON Alessandro 2012 RM BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO lungo 4.33 9 peso 10.53 15 60 Hs 10.01 10 34

SPERI Marco 2012 RM BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO lungo 3.71 1 peso 9.84 10 1000 m 3:52.19 1 12

CUZZOLIN Davide 2013 RM BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO lungo 3.55 1 peso 7.60 2 60 Hs 12.45 1 4

FILIPPIN Pietro 2013 RM BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO lungo 3.55 1 peso 5.93 1 1000 m 3:59.05 1 3

BOMBASARO Edoardo 2012 RM BZ025 SOCIETA' ATLETICA BOLZANO peso 7.21 1 1000 m 3:48.62 1 2

2 LANZINGER Giovanni 2012 RM BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN lungo 4.31 8 60 Hs 9.97 15 1000 m 3:38.53 4 27 75
HOELZL Jack 2012 RM BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN lungo 4.05 7 60 Hs 10.46 7 1000 m 3:36.13 6 20

BELTRAMBA Martin 2012 RM BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN lungo 3.50 1 60 Hs 13.05 1 1000 m 3:21.32 15 17

FELICETTI Nelson 2012 RM BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN lungo 3.38 1 60 Hs 11.51 3 1000 m 3:31.50 7 11

FRAU Alessandro 2012 RM BZ023 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN lungo 2.78 1 peso 7.73 3 60 Hs 13.53 1 5

3 WERTH Paul 2012 RM BZ054 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS lungo 4.34 10 peso 11.15 20 1000 m 3:19.57 20 50 57
ANDERLAN Rafael 2013 RM BZ054 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS lungo 3.80 3 peso 5.58 1 60 Hs 11.91 1 5

PROSSLINER Emil 2012 RM BZ054 KSV LEICHTATHLETIK DILETTANTIS peso 6.35 1 1000 m 4:16.51 1 2

4 STECCHI Liam 2012 RM BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI lungo 4.72 20 peso 9.01 8 60 Hs 10.37 8 36 56
PASUTTO Christian 2012 RM BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI lungo 3.42 1 60 Hs 10.68 6 1000 m 3:39.43 3 10

DONEGA' Nicola 2012 RM BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI lungo 3.64 1 peso 7.86 5 60 Hs 11.64 2 8

FELETTO Angelo 2013 RM BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI lungo 2.91 1 1000 m 4:32.83 1 2

PETOCCHI Giuseppe 2012 RM BZ071 C.S.S. LEONARDO DA VINCI lungo 3.64 1 60 Hs 12.48 1 2

5 MORIGGL Daniel 2012 RM BZ020 ASV LAC VINSCHGAU RAIFFEISEN lungo 4.50 12 peso 10.10 12 60 Hs 9.99 12 36 36
6 BACHMANN Samuel 2012 RM BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB lungo 3.74 2 60 Hs 11.17 4 1000 m 3:29.38 9 15 31

GAMPER Benno 2012 RM BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB lungo 4.03 6 peso 7.75 4 60 Hs 12.56 1 11

ROTTENSTEINER Arno 2013 RM BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB lungo 3.55 1 60 Hs 12.67 1 1000 m 3:56.24 1 3

PASINI Patrick 2013 RM BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB lungo 2.89 1 peso 6.00 1 2

7 PARIS Lukas 2012 RM BZ011 S.V. LANA - RAIKA ASV lungo 3.83 5 peso 7.89 6 60 Hs 10.85 5 16 29
PICHLER Rafael 2013 RM BZ011 S.V. LANA - RAIKA ASV lungo 3.82 4 peso 6.34 1 1000 m 3:38.39 5 10

DALDOSSI Marc Philippe 2013 RM BZ011 S.V. LANA - RAIKA ASV lungo 3.68 1 peso 7.38 1 1000 m 3:44.59 1 3

8 WALTER Jonas 2012 RM BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK lungo 2.86 1 peso 9.82 9 60 Hs 12.57 1 11 25
BACHER Ivan 2013 RM BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK 1000 m 3:26.75 10 10

LECHNER Julian 2012 RM BZ013 ASV STERZING VOLKSBANK lungo 3.14 1 peso 6.86 1 60 Hs 12.03 1 3



9 AICHNER Yabsera 2013 RM BZ028 AMATEURSPORTCLUB SARNTAL lungo 3.40 1 60 Hs 12.44 1 1000 m 3:25.20 12 14 14
10 ALBERGATI Angelo 2012 RM BZ098 RITTEN SPORT RUN TEAM lungo 3.55 1 60 Hs 12.39 1 1000 m 3:55.91 1 3 6

FIEDLER Felix 2013 RM BZ098 RITTEN SPORT RUN TEAM lungo 3.13 1 60 Hs 14.19 1 1000 m 3:58.64 1 3

10 LECHNER Leon 2013 RM BZ031 A.S.D.SSV BRIXEN lungo 3.45 1 peso 6.07 1 60 Hs 12.13 1 3 6
PERATHONER Leo 2013 RM BZ031 A.S.D.SSV BRIXEN lungo 3.26 1 peso 5.93 1 60 Hs 12.72 1 3

12 LONGO Nicola 2012 RM BZ018 SAF BOLZANO 1953 lungo 3.65 1 peso 6.17 1 1000 m 3:40.24 2 4 4
13 BORIERO Paul 2013 RM BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERANO lungo 3.36 1 peso 7.14 1 2 3

GASTALDELLI Mirko 2013 RM BZ019 SPORTCLUB MERANO lungo 3.02 1 1

14 WACHLER Noah 2013 RM BZ068 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN ASV lungo NM 0 peso 5.97 1 1 1


